

CNR No. PBSAA1001243 2018

BA/168/2018

State vs Roop Singh & anr

Present: Sh. Dalip Singh Advocate for applicants/accused.

Bail application presented today. It be registered. Notice of bail application be issued to the Ld. APP for the State for filing the reply on 17.07.2018 on which date bail application be put up with remand papers / FIR.

Date of Order: 13.07.2018

(Neeru)
Stenographer Gr-III

(Ashima Sharma)
JMIC / Kharar
(UID: PB – 0548)

Next Date: 17.07.2018

Purpose :