

State Versus Kanwaldeep Singh. CNR PBAS01010452019

Present:-Sh.Ramesh Mehra, counsel for the applicant-accused.

Ms. Neelam, Additional P.P for the State.

Police record not produced. On request, adjourned to 19.4.2019
for arguments. Police record be also produced on the date fixed.

Dated: 9.4.2019.
(Anil J.W)

(Harjeet Singh),
ASJ, Asr
(UID NO.PB0131).