

State Vs. Amritpal Singh 168-2019

FIR no. 110 dated 01.08.2019

Present: Sh. R.R. Dhindsa Adv. counsel for accused-applicant.

Bail application presented before me being Duty Magistrate. Now, case is adjourned to 14.08.2019 for consideration.

Date: 13.08.2019

(Gurmehtab Singh),
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class,
Malerkotla. UID-PB0473

Beant Kaur
Stenographer-III