

CNR-No.PBPTA1-002443-2019

BA 168-2019

State Vs Harpreet Singh

Present Sh. Sunil Pabreja Adv for applicant-accused

Put up before me being Duty Magistrate as Ld. Presiding officer is on leave.

An application for bail on behalf of applicant-accused has been filed. Let notice to APP for the state be issued for 5.8.2019.

(ImanbirSinghDhaliwalPCS)
JMIC/Rajpura/UID:PB0358
(Duty)

Date of Order: 02.08.2019
Sujata Rani Stenographer Gr.III